DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
SOLWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOLWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOMEDAY SOMEHOW LIMITED
SOMFORD LIMITED

SONAS LIMITED

SONIC LIFE LIMITED

SOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOREPAW PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SOREPAW PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SORTED B2B LIMITED

SORT 4 LIMITED

SORT 4 LIMITED

SORT 4 LIMITED

SOUND AUDIO LTD

SOUND AUDIO LTD

SOURCE2 LIMITED

SOUTHARD & CO. EXPORT LIMITED.
SOUTH AYRSHIRE CARE AND REPAIR
SOUTHBRAE LIMITED

SOUTHBRAE LIMITED

SOUTH BRIDGE ONE LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN RECOVERY ASSURED
HOMES LIMITED

SOUTHERN AUTOMOBILE COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK
LIMITED

SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK
LIMITED

SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK
LIMITED

SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK
LIMITED

SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK
LIMITED

SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK
LIMITED

SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK
LIMITED

SOUTH MUIRHEAD (EQUESTRIAN) LIMITED
SOUTH OF SCOTLAND CAR CLUB LIMITED
SOUTH QUEENSFERRY LIMITED

SOUTH QUEENSFERRY LIMITED

SOUTHSIDE CATERING (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

SOUTH UIST ESTATES LIMITED

SOUTH UIST RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED
SOUTHWEST MARINE LIMITED

SOUTHWEST MARINE LIMITED

SOUTH WEST ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED
SPACE PROPERTIES LIMITED

SPARGI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SPARGI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SPARKY KID ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LTD
SPARROWS GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED
SPARROWS GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED

(CONT'D)

5C065445
5C065445
SC376881
SC236813
SC254666
SC310194
SC277614
SC363615
SC363615
S5C234147
S5C235261
SC235261
SC235261
SC347849
SC347849
SC333549
SC017748
SC251725
SC145657
SC145657
SC212396
S5C121345

SC072306
SC237063

5C237063

SC237063

5C237063

SC237063

5C237063

SC237063

SC365715
5C269144
SC167959
SC167959
SC320355

SC046532
SC367861
5C227701
5C227701
SC100740
SC100740
SC195503
FC029233
FC029233
SC369948
SC385427
SC385427

(C2)
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26/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
28/09/2011
23/09/2011
27/09/2011
28/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
25/09/2011
25/09/2011
25/09/2011
25/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
28/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011

28/09/2011
28/09/2011

28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011

22/09/2011
26/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
27/09/2011

26/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
23/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
28/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011

SOLID ROCK CAFE LIMITED

SOLUS MEDICAL LIMITED

SOLWAY FEEDERS LIMITED

SPARROWS GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED

SPARROWS OFFSHORE INTERNATIONAL
GROUP LTD.

SPATIAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SPATIAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SPATIAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

S.P.C. BORDERS

SPDS LIMITED

SP DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

SPD PRINT SOLUTIONS LTD

SPECIAL FX LTD

SPECIALISED PETROLEUM SERVICES
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SPECIALISED PETROLEUM SERVICES
INTERNATIONAL (HOLDINGS) LIMIT

SPECIALIST CARS (ABERDEEN) LIMITED

SPECIALIST CARS PERTH LTD

SPECIALIST CARS PERTH LTD

SPECIALIST CARS PERTH LTD

SPECIALIST CLOTHING LIMITED

SPECIALIST CLOTHING LIMITED

SPECIALIST CLOTHING LIMITED

SPECIALIST CLOTHING LIMITED

SPECIALIST CLOTHING LIMITED

SPECIALIST CLOTHING LIMITED

SPECIALIST PRODUCT SERVICES LIMITED

SPECIALIST PRODUCT SERVICES LIMITED

SPECIALIZED GEOLOGICAL MAPPING LTD.

SPECIALIZED GEOLOGICAL MAPPING LTD.

SPECTRUM GROUP LIMITED

SPECTRUM ESTATES LIMITED

SPEECH SENTINEL LIMITED

SPEIRS TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

SPEIRS TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

SPENCE ENERGY LIMITED

SPEYSIDE EYECARE LIMITED

SPEYSIDE JOINERY LIMITED

SPEYSIDE JOINERY LIMITED

SPEYSIDE SOFTWARE LTD

SPEYSIDE SOFTWARE LTD

THE SPEY VALLEY SMOKEHOUSE LIMITED

SP FINANCE 2 LIMITED

SP GAS LIMITED

SP GAS TRANSPORTATION COCKENZIE
LIMITED

SP GAS TRANSPORTATION COCKENZIE
LIMITED

SP GAS TRANSPORTATION HATFIELD
LIMITED

SP GAS TRANSPORTATION HATFIELD
LIMITED

SPGC PROPERTY LIMITED

SPGC PROPERTY LIMITED

S5C273664
SC370398
SC154989
SC385427
SC204815

FC028231
FC028231
FC028231
5C123505
SC087461
SC189125
SC311666
SC366813
SC071516

SC195693

SC093775
SC365795
SC365795
SC365795
SC170654
SC170654
SC170654
SC170654
SC170654
SC170654
SC290009
SC290009
SC273544
SC273544
SC181578
SC183254
SC277103
SC348793
SC348793
SC339118
SC316564
SC348597
SC348597
5C408142
5C408142
SC112034
SC237379
SC170918
SC361054

SC361054

SC361055

S5C361055

SC140379
SC140379

(D2)
(P1)
(D1)
(C3)
(C3)

(K1)
(K1)
(K1)
(P1)
(F2)
(b1)
(D1)
(P1)
(D1)

(b1)

(D2)
(D2)

28/09/2011
23/09/2011
28/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011

22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
23/09/2011

23/09/2011

23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
23/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
28/09/2011
28/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
28/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011

26/09/2011
27/09/2011
26/09/2011

27/09/2011
27/09/2011



