DOCUMENT TYPES (D) TO (I) (CONT.D)					
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) SOLWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC065445	(D2) 26/09/2011	SOLID ROCK CAFE LIMITED	SC273664	(D2) 28/09/2011
SOLWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED SOLWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC065445 SC065445	(D2) 26/09/2011 (D2) 26/09/2011		SC273664 SC370398	(D1) 23/09/2011 (D1) 23/09/2011
SOMEDAY SOMEHOW LIMITED	SC376881	(D1) 22/09/2011		SC154989	(D1) 28/09/2011 (D1) 28/09/2011
SOMFORD LIMITED	SC236813 SC254666	(D1) 28/09/2011		SC385427	(C3) 23/09/2011 (C3) 23/09/2011
SONAS LIMITED		(D1) 23/09/2011		SC204815	(C3) 23/09/2011
SONIC LIFE LIMITED	SC310194	(D1) 27/09/2011		=2000001	(771) 00 /00 /0011
SOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC277614	(D1) 28/09/2011		FC028231	(K1) 22/09/2011
SOREPAW PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	SC363615	(D2) 23/09/2011		FC028231	(K1) 22/09/2011
SOREPAW PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	SC363615	(D2) 23/09/2011		FC028231	(K1) 22/09/2011
SORTED B2B LIMITED	SC234147	(D1) 25/09/2011		SC123505	(D1) 22/09/2011
SORT 4 LIMITED	SC235261	(D2) 25/09/2011		SC087461	(F2) 22/09/2011
SORT 4 LIMITED	SC235261	(D2) 25/09/2011		SC189125	(D1) 26/09/2011
SORT 4 LIMITED	SC235261	(C2) 25/09/2011		SC311666	(D1) 27/09/2011
SOUND AUDIO LTD	SC347849	(D2) 26/09/2011		SC366813	(D1) 22/09/2011
SOUND AUDIO LTD	SC347849	(D2) 26/09/2011		SC071516	(D1) 23/09/2011
SOURCE2 LIMITED	SC333549	(D1) 28/09/2011	INTERNATIONAL LIMITED		
SOUTHARD & CO. EXPORT LIMITED.	SC017748	(D1) 22/09/2011	SPECIALISED PETROLEUM SERVICES	SC195693	(D1) 23/09/2011
SOUTH AYRSHIRE CARE AND REPAIR	SC251725	(C2) 27/09/2011	INTERNATIONAL (HOLDINGS) LIMIT		
SOUTHBRAE LIMITED	SC145657	(D2) 23/09/2011	SPECIALIST CARS (ABERDEEN) LIMITED	SC093775	(D1) 23/09/2011
SOUTHBRAE LIMITED	SC145657	(D2) 23/09/2011	SPECIALIST CARS PERTH LTD	SC365795	(D2) 23/09/2011
SOUTH BRIDGE ONE LIMITED	SC212396	(E1) 22/09/2011	SPECIALIST CARS PERTH LTD	SC365795	(E1) 23/09/2011
SOUTH EASTERN RECOVERY ASSURED	SC121345	(D1) 26/09/2011	SPECIALIST CARS PERTH LTD	SC365795	(D2) 23/09/2011
HOMES LIMITED			SPECIALIST CLOTHING LIMITED	SC170654	(C2) 22/09/2011
SOUTHERN AUTOMOBILE COMPANY LIMITED	SC072306	(D1) 28/09/2011	SPECIALIST CLOTHING LIMITED	SC170654	(C2) 22/09/2011
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK	SC237063	(C2) 28/09/2011		SC170654	(C2) 22/09/2011
LIMITED		(,,,	SPECIALIST CLOTHING LIMITED	SC170654	(C2) 22/09/2011
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK	SC237063	(C2) 28/09/2011	SPECIALIST CLOTHING LIMITED	SC170654	(C2) 22/09/2011
TATMITED	00207000	(02) 20,00,2011	SPECIALIST CLOTHING LIMITED	SC170654	(C2) 22/09/2011
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK	SC237063	(C2) 28/09/2011	SPECIALIST PRODUCT SERVICES LIMITED		(D2) 22/09/2011
LIMITED	00207000	(02) 20/03/2011	SPECIALIST PRODUCT SERVICES LIMITED		(D2) 22/09/2011
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK	SC237063	(C2) 28/09/2011			(D2) 26/09/2011
LIMITED	00207000	(02) 20/03/2011	SPECIALIZED GEOLOGICAL MAPPING LTD.		(D2) 26/09/2011
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK	SC237063	(D2) 28/09/2011	SPECTRUM GROUP LIMITED	SC181578	(D1) 28/09/2011
LIMITED	00207000	(32) 20,00,2011	SPECTRUM ESTATES LIMITED	SC183254	(D1) 28/09/2011
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK	SC237063	(D2) 28/09/2011		SC277103	(D1) 27/09/2011
LIMITED		(,,,	SPEIRS TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC348793	(D2) 22/09/2011
SOUTH LANARKSHIRE CARERS NETWORK	SC237063	(C2) 28/09/2011	SPEIRS TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC348793	(D2) 22/09/2011
LIMITED	50237003	(02) 20/03/2011	SPENCE ENERGY LIMITED	SC339118	(D1) 22/09/2011
SOUTH MUIRHEAD (EQUESTRIAN) LIMITED	SC365715	(D1) 22/09/2011		SC316564	(D1) 28/09/2011
SOUTH OF SCOTLAND CAR CLUB LIMITED	SC269144	(C2) 26/09/2011		SC348597	(D2) 22/09/2011
SOUTH QUEENSFERRY LIMITED	SC167959	(C3) 28/09/2011		SC348597	(D2) 22/09/2011
SOUTH QUEENSFERRY LIMITED	SC167959	(C3) 28/09/2011		SC408142	(B1) 26/09/2011
SOUTHSIDE CATERING (SCOTLAND)	SC320355	(D1) 27/09/2011		SC408142	(C1) 26/09/2011
LIMITED	50520555	(DI) 21/03/2011	THE SPEY VALLEY SMOKEHOUSE LIMITED	SC112034	(D1) 22/09/2011
SOUTH UIST ESTATES LIMITED	SC046532	(C2) 26/09/2011		SC237379	(D1) 26/09/2011
SOUTH UIST RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED		(C2) 26/09/2011 (C2) 26/09/2011		SC170918	(D1) 26/09/2011 (D1) 26/09/2011
SOUTHWEST MARINE LIMITED	SC227701	(D1) 22/09/2011		SC361054	(C2) 27/09/2011
				50301034	(C2) 27/09/2011
SOUTHWEST MARINE LIMITED	SC227701	(E1) 26/09/2011	LIMITED	00261054	(D1) 26/00/2011
SOUTH WEST ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED			SP GAS TRANSPORTATION COCKENZIE	SC361054	(D1) 26/09/2011
SOUTH WEST ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED		(D2) 26/09/2011		00061055	(22) 27/00/2011
SPACE PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC195503	(D1) 23/09/2011		SC361055	(C2) 27/09/2011
SPARGI INVESTMENTS LIMITED	FC029233	(K1) 22/09/2011		00061055	(51) 06/00/001
SPARGI INVESTMENTS LIMITED	FC029233	(K1) 22/09/2011		SC361055	(D1) 26/09/2011
SPARKY KID ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LTD		(D1) 28/09/2011	LIMITED		(=0) 0= (== (===
SPARROWS GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC385427	(D2) 23/09/2011		SC140379	(D2) 27/09/2011
SPARROWS GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC385427	(DZ) 23/09/2011	SPGC PROPERTY LIMITED	SC140379	(D2) 27/09/2011